Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №14 в микрорайоне №206

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	407998.15
	1220284.55
	97°27'00''
	6.56
	1-2

	2
	407997.30
	1220291.05
	186°25'42''
	26.53
	2-3

	3
	407970.94
	1220288.08
	143°29'28''
	2.54
	3-4

	4
	407968.90
	1220289.59
	95°51'28''
	29.79
	4-5

	5
	407965.86
	1220319.22
	185°55'31''
	7.17
	5-6

	6
	407958.73
	1220318.48
	276°04'04''
	34.15
	6-7

	7
	407962.34
	1220284.52
	306°37'44''
	2.38
	7-8

	8
	407963.76
	1220282.61
	329°34'27''
	4.38
	8-9

	9
	407967.54
	1220280.39
	7°44'21''
	30.89
	9-1

	Площадь
	0,0464.0000 га     464.02 кв.м.

	Периметр
	144.38 м.


